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BY - LltW # 1084 

a by-laM for the payment of accounts, grants and allowances. 
Therefore it is expedient to provide by by*law for the payment oj 

·accounts, grants and allowances which have been recommended for 
payment at this sesS>ien of council. Therefore the-Council of 
the CorporBJtion of the Village of Cobden enacts as hereina,fter 
specified as ·respectively designated. 

GENERAL ACCOUNT 
Robart Bulmer 
County of Renfrew 
Carman Gibson 

W:a:ges 
Paving 
Streets 

Stamps 

]_34.10 
693.76 

36.00 
14.55 
21.00 

Cobden Hydro System 
Cobden Post Office 
County Registary Office 
AJ;;l:J;e:d=:Clte:m1.:-aa.:-l' :&tr!•ee:tl3 
Dominmon Magnesium Streets 
Canadian Brass Sewer 

.40 
:t~e-~ 

11.00 
17.95 

H. Millar & son Sewer 
Gibson Garage Truck 
Hawkin's Hardware. ace. 
Kohlsmith Service ace. 
Simmons Hardware stre&ts 
Ken Bresee Fire H~ll 

9.50 
27.50 
5.65 
3.60 
2.25 
1.32 

Remus Auto Service Truck lll.OO .. · 
g;r = ~- r:~ t---.,-;,t:_ _..;:.-8':;.fr!~e~hriMe.Jid:r0Se~~~~...tm~Clk==-= ce: 

Roy Lester Streets 56.00 
Lloyd Turcotte 28.00 
Emery Turcotte 126~00 
F.w. Truelibve 200.00 
Bell Telephone 
Smith's Feuls 

23.15 
36.77 

WAmER WORKS 
Robert Bulme~ Wages 104.10 
Village of Cobden Sewer Collector 775.00 
Petty Cash 25.33 
Cobden Hydro System 35.59 
Hawkin's Hardware 3Q24 
Canadian Brass 263.33 
-~=la~~~~~~~ili~-sF===================~===2&~~ 
Standard Chemical~ 7.50 
CoBden Post Office Unem. Stamps 14.04 
Registrar Gene!'al Income TBlx 16.30 
Elmer Dobson 18.25 
~loyd Turcotte 31.50 

~OBDEN HYDRO SYSTEM 
Ontario Hydro Power Commdsion 

April PorTer 
April Account 
Cobden Post Office Stamps 

1342.63 
8l.92 
12.00 

June • 1~~~ A [f,tf iJ ~ . D.,l :J.. ji(/L.' ••• b.!f ,jy/ 
~ Reeve · 

PASSED THIS 1st day of 

.. m~~ .. 
Clerk 

• c-· 


